NATIONAL DEFAULT PREVENTION DAY AUGUST 2, 2001


Contact Information

For additional information or questions please contact the individual at the site you wish to attend.  

Boston:

Ja-mel Ellis


(617) 565-8616


Ja-mel.Ellis@ed.gov
New York:

Linda DeVito


(212) 637-6410


Linda.DeVito@ed.gov
Philadelphia:

Janice Stribling

(215) 656-5929


Janice.Stribling@ed.gov
Atlanta:

Keisha Berkley

(404) 562-6264


Keisha.Berkley@ed.gov
Chicago:

David Spencer

(312) 886-8766


David.Spencer@ed.gov
Dallas:

Anna Perez


(214) 880-3047


Anna.Perez@ed.gov
Kansas City:

Katherine Coates

(816) 880-4080





Katherine.Coates@ed.gov
Denver:

Margaret Day

(303) 844-3677 x 127





Margaret.Day@ed.gov
San Francisco:
Terri Tom


(415)556-4206






Terri.Tom@ed.gov
Seattle:

Jennie Wanamaker

(206) 615-2231





Jennifer.Wanamaker@ed.gov
Washington DC:
Ronald Selepak

(202) 708-8492




Ronald.Selepak@ed.gov
